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1LUIS
1 JUAN
2 MANUEL
2 ALVARO
3 RAUL

3 JESUS

1 JESGS MANUEL
4 ANTONIO
4 JOSé ALBERTO
2 CARLOS
3 ANXO
5 FRANCISCO JAVIER
6 CRISTIANO
7 JOSE CARLOS
8 JOSE
9 JUAN JOSé
5 JOSE LUIS

10 RAUL
6 LUCIO

11 PABLO
1 LUISMIGUEL
1 MANUEL

12 RAFAEL

13 LUISMIGUEL
2 ANTONIO

14 FRANCISCO MANUEL
3 JESUS
7 RAFAEL

15 JOSé MIGUEL
4 MARIO

16 RODRIGO
1 NICOLE
8 OSCAR
9 JUAN DAVID

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos
QUINTERO MONJE
BERNAT PANE
GATaN NU¥EZ
MARTINEZ LOPEZ
DAZA DURAN

MORANTE DEL VISO

GARCiA ROND&N
SABORIDO PEREZ
GOMEZ

BARBOSA KEPKA
PITA LO6PEZ

MORENO MARTINEZ
DE MATOS ARAUJO
FERNANDEZ NARANJO
JACOME GONZALEZ
GARCIA CADENAS
PEREZ LEDESMA
CORNEJO HURTADO
RODRIGUEZ
FERNANDEZ
TORRES MORERA
LOZANO RODA
GORDILLO CABALLERO
TOLEDO GARCIA
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
BRULL CALLE

NOCI BELDA
DOMINGUEZ PONCE
RAMOS CLARO
SENCHEZ QUINTERO
PEREA BENITEZ
RIBERA TOWNSEND
MATEO VIARA
RUIZ-BERDEJO

Categoria

MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO

MASTER 30 MASCULINO

MASTER 20 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 20 MASCULINO
MASTER 20 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 60 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 FEMENINO

MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO

Dorsal Club
140 C.D. OLIMPO CADIZ
147 ATLETISMO LLORET
32 CLUB A. ROTE¥O VIA VERDE
58 RENPALMA
141 C.D. OLIMPO CADIZ

68 C.A.SS.DELOSREYES- CLINICA
MENORCA

136 VIRGEN DE BELEN
98 CLUB TRIATLON PUERTO REAL
121
115 UCAM CARTAGENA
123 AD NAUTICO
69 C.A VILLAMARTIN
20
26 INDEPENDIENTE
44 INDEPENDIENTE
119 C.A EN VILLAMARTIN TE ESPERO
144 CREDUS
17
129
25
109 NO
53 C.A. CARMONA PAEZ
41 INDEPENDIENTE
108
59 INDEPENDIENTE
10
73 G MADRID SPORTS
134
87 INDEPENDIENTE
133 RUNNER'SFINOS DE TOBILLO
138 RUNNERSFINOSDE TOBILLO
88 INDEPENDIENTE
60
132

Tiempo
01:16:02:256
01:17:45:976
01:18:03:196
01:18:52:416
01:22:24:096

01:23:02:546

01:26:37:776
01:27:52:546
01:28:41:636
01:30:22:956
01:31:27:846
01:32:35:926
01:34:10:356
01:34:15:496
01:34:19:366
01:34:23:166
01:34:34:726
01:34:39:176
01:34:50:516
01:34:52:396
01:36:12:706
01:36:18:696
01:36:49:206
01:36:56:466
01:37:37:016
01:37:45:126
01:38:01:546
01:38:09:636
01:39:00:676
01:39:43:266
01:40:06:026
01:40:26:506
01:40:29:206
01:40:51:696



Pos. Cat. Nombre
35 2 AURELIO
36 17 RUBEN
37 10 FRANCISCO JAVIER

38 18 OSCAR
39 5 LUISMIGUEL
40 19 DAVID

41 6 FRANCISCO JAVIER
42 20 MANUEL JESUS

43 11 RENé

44 21 CARLOS

45 12 FRANCISCO JAVIER

46 22 PEDRO
47 13 PABLO
48 23 JAVIER

49 14 FERNANDO

50 24 ALVARO

51 4 RUBEN

52 15 FRANCISCO JOSsé
53 25 DOMINGO

54 26 DAVID

55 7 JUAN

56 27 SERGIO

57 1 CARMEN

58 3 JUAN FRANCISCO
59 8 BRUNO

60 16 ALFONSO

61 1 CRISTINA

62 28 IGNACIO

63 29 FERNANDO

64 4 FRANCISCO JAVIER

65 9 CRAIG

66 30 FRANCISCO ANTONIO
67 31 JESUS

68 17 CARLOS

69 32 JOSE

70 2 SANDRA
71 10 EDUARDO

72 33 FRANCISCO JAVIER
73 2 NAZARET

74 11 RAFAEL

75 34 JOS6LUIS

76 1 KATRIN VANESSA
77 35 MANUEL

78 36 JOSE LUIS

79 18 JOSE

80 2 ISABEL

81 5 DAVID

Apellidos

MANETTI

AVILES GOMEZ
GAVIRA ROSA
SSNCHEZ GRIJALBA
SERRANO VERA
GOMEZ NAVARRO
MOSCOSO NIETO
MOYA CALVO
PEREZ MARTIN
FERNANDEZ PERALES
DEL VALLE GARCIA
ROBLIZO GARCIiA
HURTADO ORTEGA
GALLO MUNOZ
CAMIRA CULTRERA
FERNANDEZ ALFONSO
CANDON PIZARRO
VAZQUEZ CRUZ
PINERO PUERTO
VARGAS VEGA
GARCIA RUIZ

MESA PEREZ
CASTILLEJO FALCON
MINGORANCE RUIZ
GOLDSTONE
GAVIRA SERRANO
MIRANDA VEGA
SERRANO ALONSO
RIVASBOTELLA
PEREZ BERDUGO
JAMIESON

MOLINA VERA
MATEOS RAMIREZ
BARRANCO ACOSTA
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
REYES CASAS

LESN MAINé
ROMERO RAMOS
VIDAL ROMERO
CORDERO GARRUCHO
PEREZ MENA

LEMKE

RUIZ RODRIGUEZ
GOMEZ MILLAN
BERBEL LEIVA
GARCIA BENASACH
PEREZ GONZ&LEZ

Categoria

MASTER 60 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 20 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 FEMENINO
MASTER 60 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 FEMENINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 60 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 FEMENINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 FEMENINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 20 FEMENINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 FEMENINO
MASTER 20 MASCULINO

Dorsal Club

55
5 CUNASY CARMELAS
33
102 CD TRAININGTRI
106 FRONTER
37 GIMNASIO VIGOR
70 A.D.MARATON JEREZ

71 CLUB ATLETISMO CIUDAD DE ARCOS

81 LIBERTY LIVE
27 OMEYAS TRAIL
21
89 NO
43
135 C.A. PALACIEGO
12 NINGUNO
142
14
113 CD MANTEKA
82
112
146 CON ILUSION
62 NUEVA JARILLA CA.
15
64 NON STOP TEAM
36 FRONT RUNNERS
34 CLUB PUNTITI SPORT TEAM
65 TRIATLON PUERTO REAL
105 CLUB ATLETISMO CHICLANA
128
76 MARATON MARCHENA
45 INDEPENDENT
66
61
7
30
125 INDEPENDIENTE
49 CARMONA P&EZ
94
139 CLUB ATLETISMO CHIPIONA
16 CLUB ATLETISMO CHIPIONA
78 SAN ROQUE RUNNING
50
131 INDEPENDIENTE
35 INDEPENDIENTE
116
29 CARMONA PaEZ
7

Tiempo
01:40:56:956
01:41:10:226
01:41:15:256
01:42:14:126
01:43:07:476
01:43:09:376
01:43:23:496
01:43:32:586
01:43:35:636
01:44:09:866
01:44:27:146
01:44:40:346
01:45:02:846
01:45:03:586
01:45:15:996
01:45:35:146
01:45:43:776
01:46:51:246
01:47:15:326
01:47:31:086
01:47:52:386
01:47:52:736
01:47:53:786
01:48:47:526
01:49:04:586
01:49:35:186
01:49:58:766
01:49:59:476
01:51:18:496
01:51:54:196
01:51:54:356
01:52:05:266
01:52:14:596
01:52:14:626
01:52:30:366
01:52:44:826
01:53:10:346
01:53:10:936
01:53:15:786
01:53:16:406
01:53:26:536
01:53:33:636
01:54:28:516
01:54:29:536
01:54:29:566
01:54:57:036
01:55:26:386



Pos. Cat. Nombre

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

3 INMA
12 ANTONIO JUAN
37 EUSEBIO
13 JUANMA
6 ANTONIO JOse
4 NADEZHDA
5 MARIA DEL MAR
19 MANUEL
38 JOSE MIGUEL
20 BASTIAN
3 ROSA
14 JOSE MANUEL
5 FRANCISCO
6 JOSE ANTONIO
1 MARIAN
39 MIGUEL
40 ALBERTO
41 EUGENIO
6 BEGORA
42 JESUSALFONSO
4 MACARENA
21 DANIEL
7 DAYSI
15 JOSE LUIS
7 RAFAEL
16 FRANCISCO JAVIER
8 FRANCISCO
17 JUAN CARLOS
5 MILI
6 MARGARITA
7 JUAN CARLOS
8 ANTONIO
43 MANUEL
22 ISIDORO
2 MOLLIE
44 JESUS
9 MANUEL JESUS
45 JESUS
7 ROCIO
23 ERNESTO
18 ANTONIO JESUS

Apellidos
PINEDA

UREBA ALVAREZ-OSSORIO

RUIZ ILUNDAIN
RODRIGUEZ SERVaN
EXP6SITO GALVIN
ANISHCHENKO
GONZ&LEZ GANDULLA
MANSO SANZ
ESTEPA NIEVES
SPORER

SALINAS

GONZALEZ SANCHEZ
SENCHEZ LOZANO
MUROZ CAMACHO
ALMI6N LOZANO
PéREZ LAGARES
BERNAL GIL
NARANJO SANCHEZ
LESON GALIANO

REY HERENCIA
LLANESVILLARREAL
MARIN

LIU

BARRAGAN RUBIA
CABEZAS SOMOLINOS
REYESRIVERA
REYNALDO PéREZ
PAYAN LAMELA
CRESPO CARRILLO
ROMERO MARTIN
PICOS GARRIDO
PRIETO PEREZ
ROMERO MARTIN
SABIDO FERNANDEZ
WARREN

ARRANZ LOBATO
MESA VALDERAS
SANCHEZ L6PEZ
NUREZ MORENO
RODRIGUEZ PARRA
SANCHEZ MONTERO

Categoria

MASTER 30 FEMENINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 20 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 FEMENINO
MASTER 30 FEMENINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 FEMENINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 60 MASCULINO
MASTER 60 MASCULINO
MASTER 60 FEMENINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 FEMENINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 FEMENINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 FEMENINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 20 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 20 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 FEMENINO
MASTER 40 FEMENINO
MASTER 60 MASCULINO
MASTER 60 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 60 FEMENINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 60 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 MASCULINO
MASTER 40 FEMENINO
MASTER 30 MASCULINO
MASTER 50 MASCULINO

Dorsal Club
84
110
130
91 INDEPENDIENTE
24 NO PERTENEZCO A NINGUN CLUB
3 NO
40
56
118
107 SIEMENS ENERGY
99
38
104
72
2 ATLETISMO SEXITANO
122 CUNAS, CARMELAS, PASTELES
9 RANING CLUB
143
48
124 LA BOTICA DE LA BICI
52
57
il
6 MARATONIANOS POR EL MUNDO
11
126
127 INDEPENDIENTE
75
117 CANTINA ZAPATA
93
83 C.A CARMONA PAEZ
85 CARMONA PAEZ
92
97
114 AXARLON
4
63
103 BEIMAN CHAPIN JEREZ
74 SAN ROQUE RUNNING
90
101 CLUB WATERPOLO CHICLANA

Cronometraje Realizado por Sesca09,5.1L. www.sesca.es

Tiempo
01:55:54:336
01:56:11:996
01:56:16:766
01:57:12:576
01:57:46:816
01:58:57:786
01:59:04:936
01:59:06:136
01:59:15:806
01:59:20:456
02:00:12:176
02:00:55:356
02:00:57:906
02:01:11:886
02:01:35:016
02:01:47:396
02:01:48:956
02:03:18:896
02:03:21:266
02:03:22:606
02:05:44:996
02:07:35:786
02:07:47:106
02:08:49:536
02:11:57:966
02:12:11:016
02:12:27:336
02:12:39:246
02:14:18:216
02:14:18:916
02:15:30:926
02:15:31:156
02:20:38:856
02:20:56:286
02:21:34:896
02:22:23:866
02:23:43:646
02:23:44:336
02:26:33:366
02:30:07:036
02:53:53:396



